Aquatlon Tfebic - Celkové, 25.04.2015

# Jméno
Bieznova Radka (1999)
Petr Radek (1999)
Patocka Marek (1999)
Volf Jaromir (1999)
Vavra Jan (1999)
Jordanova Petra (1998)
Manova Vendula (1998)

N oo B WN R

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 09:54

Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub
TJ Spartak Trebi¢

Trebic¢ Atletic

Jihlava

Cas

00:10:35,00
00:11:44,00
00:12:16,00
00:12:29,00
00:12:55,00
00:13:09,00
00:13:58,00

Plavani
00:02:29,00()
00:03:48,00()
00:03:42,00()
00:03:33,00()
00:03:06,00()
00:04:37,00()
00:03:42,00()

Béh
00:08:06,00()
00:07:56,00()
00:08:34,00()
00:08:56,00()
00:09:49,00()
00:08:32,00()
00:10:16,00()



