

Aquatlon Třebíč - Celkově, 25.04.2015

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Březnová Radka (1999)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:10:35,00	00:02:29,00()	00:08:06,00()
2	Petr Radek (1999)	CZE		00:11:44,00	00:03:48,00()	00:07:56,00()
3	Patočka Marek (1999)	CZE		00:12:16,00	00:03:42,00()	00:08:34,00()
4	Volf Jaromír (1999)	CZE		00:12:29,00	00:03:33,00()	00:08:56,00()
5	Vávra Jan (1999)	CZE		00:12:55,00	00:03:06,00()	00:09:49,00()
6	Jordánová Petra (1998)	CZE	Třebíč Athletic	00:13:09,00	00:04:37,00()	00:08:32,00()
7	Manová Vendula (1998)	CZE	Jihlava	00:13:58,00	00:03:42,00()	00:10:16,00()

Generováno dne 19.04.2026 10:16